

PEACH CHERRY KUCHEN - SM

KUCHEN PÊCHES ET CERISES - P

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: **CPCKS**

WEIGHT / POIDS : **0.650 KG**

CASE PACK /
QUANTITÉ PAR BOÎTE: **1 PK / 6 PK**

UPC : **000000000000 (BOX/ BOÎTE) GS1 N**

000000000000 (DOME/ DÔME)

SCC : **000000000000 - # PK**

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:

BUTTERY MOIST SOUR CREAM BATTER DOTTED WITH PEACHES AND CHERRIES.

PÂTE MOELLEUSE AU BEURRE ET À LA CRÈME SÛRE GARNIE DE PÊCHES ET CERISES..

INGREDIENTS: PEACHES, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGARS (SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR), SOUR CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, BACTERIAL CULTURE, MICROBIAL ENZYME), LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, CANOLA OIL, CHERRIES, WATER, GLAZE (SUGAR, GLUCOSE, WATER, PECTIN, CARAGEENAN, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, LEMON CONCENTRATE, APPLE FLAVOUR), BUTTER (MILK), BAKING POWDER, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT, SPICES, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, BAKING SODA, SALT



CANADA

Nutrition Facts		
Valeur nutritive		
Per 1/6 cake (132 g) pour 1/6 gâteau (132 g)		
Serving Per Container 1 Portion par contenant 1		
Calories 360		% Daily Value*
Total Fat / Lipides 12 g		16 %
Saturated / saturés 3.5 g		17 %
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g		
Carbohydrate / Glucides 58 g		
Fiber / Fibres 1 g		5 %
Sugars / Sucres 37 g		37 %
Protein / Protéines 2 g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 45 mg		
Sodium 190 mg		8 %
Potassium 75 mg		2 %
Calcium 100 mg		8 %
Iron / Fer 1.5 mg		8 %
* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot * 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup		

USA

INGRÉDIENTS: PÊCHES, FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, SUCRES (SUCRE, CASSONADE), CRÈME SÛRE (SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES, CULTURE BACTÉRIENNE, ENZYME MICROBIENNE), OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, HUILE DE CANOLA, CERISES, EAU, NAPPAGE (SUCRE, GLUCOSE, EAU, PECTINE, CARRAGHÉNINE, ACIDE CITRIQUE, CITRATE DE SODIUM, JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRÉ, ARÔME DE POMME), BEURRE (LAIT), POUDRE À PÂTE, EXTRAIT NATUREL DE VANILLE, ÉPICES, JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRÉ, BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, SEL

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES

SIZE / GRANDEUR

PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE

SHIPPING CASE / CONTENEUR D'EXPEDITION

TIE X TIER

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION

STORAGE / ENTREPOSAGE

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS / BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS

20.32 cm (8")

17.78 cm x 13.97 cm x 11.43 cm (7" x 5.5" x 4.5")

PASTRY BOX (BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE (CARTON)

cm x ### cm x ### cm (#" x #" x #") DOME / DÔME (PETE)

cm x ### cm x ### cm (#" x #" x #") [# per CASE / # par CAISSE]

CORRUGATE BOX / CARTON ONDULÉ

x # (# CASES / CAISSES) # PK

(less than 60 ")

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ

4 DAYS / JOURS

FROZEN / CONGELÉ

3 MONTHS / MOIS

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ + FROZEN / CONGELÉ